Draf
t
 1 / 11
Instruction for Use
Arterial and Venous Cannula
Draf
t
 2 / 11

with Suture Ring,
with Peel Cap
Wirewound Body,
with Suture Ring,
with Peel Cap
Wirewound Body,
with Introducer
Not
Wirewound
Body, with
Peel Cap
Wirewound
Body, with Peel
Cap
8 Fr IFAC-PSN-08 IFAC-PSR-08 - - IFAC-PSR-ST-08 - -
10 Fr IFAC-PSN-10 IFAC-PSR-10 - - IFAC-PSR-ST-10 - -
12 Fr IFAC-PSN-12 IFAC-PSR-12 - - IFAC-PSR-ST-12 IFAC-PCN-12 IFAC-PCR-12
14 Fr IFAC-PSN-14 IFAC-PSR-14 IFAC-PSN-SR-14 IFAC-PSR-SR-14 IFAC-PSR-ST-14 IFAC-PCN-14 IFAC-PCR-14
16 Fr IFAC-PSN-16 IFAC-PSR-16 IFAC-PSN-SR-16 IFAC-PSR-SR-16 IFAC-PSR-ST-16 IFAC-PCN-16 IFAC-PCR-16
18 Fr IFAC-PSN-18 IFAC-PSR-18 IFAC-PSN-SR-18 IFAC-PSR-SR-18 - IFAC-PCN-18 IFAC-PCR-18
20 Fr IFAC-PSN-20 IFAC-PSR-20 IFAC-PSN-SR-20 IFAC-PSR-SR-20 - IFAC-PCN-20 IFAC-PCR-20
22 Fr IFAC-PSN-22 IFAC-PSR-22 IFAC-PSN-SR-22 IFAC-PSR-SR-22 - IFAC-PCN-22 IFAC-PCR-22
24 Fr IFAC-PSN-24 IFAC-PSR-24 IFAC-PSN-SR-24
IFAC-PSR-SR-24
- IFAC-PCN-24 IFAC-PCR-24
Draf
t